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Practical Exam/Viva voce schedule for MAJMC/PGJMC 

(TEE Dec 2025) 

 
 

Practical exam/viva voce of MJML-20/21/22//23, MJML-120/121/122/220/221/222 

(MAJMC/PGJMC) for TEE Dec 2025 has been scheduled to be conducted by RC. All should 

carry their IGNOU ID card and hall ticket of TEE Dec 2025 to attend the practical 

examination/viva as per the below schedule.  
 

Venue:     IGNOU, Regional Centre, C-1, Institutional Area, Bhubaneswar-13 

Date & time: 15.01.2026 (10.30AM) 

 

MAJMC/PGJMC Student List 

SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2500001415 RAJYAJIT SETHI MJML221 PGJMC 

2 2500001821 SAGAR KUMAR ROUT MJML221 PGJMC 

3 2500274826 DEBABRATA DASH MJML221 PGJMC 

4 2502988756 RAKESH SETHY MJML221 PGJMC 

5 2502428833 RABINDRA KUMAR HOTA MJML221 MAJMC 

 

SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2354987819 SOUMYA MOHANTY MJML121 PGJMC 

2 2350367527 SNEHANJANA DASH MJML121 MAJMC 

3 2401709827 SAMBIT KUMAR MALLICK MJML121 PGJMC 

4 2402380280 NEHA KARRA MJML121 MAJMC 

5 2400183023 ANITA MALLA MJML121 MAJMC 

6 2452668396 CHIRASWATI MISHRA MJML121 PGJMC 

7 2300462153 ANYATAMA NAYAK MJML121 PGJMC 

8 2251383030 MAHESWAR KHATUA MJML21 MAJMC 

9 2250158122 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO MJML21 MAJMC 

 

  



SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2502428833 RABINDRA KUMAR HOTA MJML23 MAJMC 

2 2500603768 BISWA PRATAP ROUT MJML23 PGJMC 

3 2502988756 RAKESH SETHY MJML23 PGJMC 

4 2502508081 BIBEKANANDA PRADHAN MJML23 MAJMC 

 

SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2500001821 SAGAR KUMAR ROUT MJML220 PGJMC 

2 2500001415 RAJYAJIT SETHI MJML220 PGJMC 

3 2500274826 DEBABRATA DASH MJML220 PGJMC 

4 2500603768 BISWA PRATAP ROUT MJML220 PGJMC 

5 2502508081 BIBEKANANDA PRADHAN MJML220 MAJMC 

 

SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2350367527 SNEHANJANA DASH MJML120 MAJMC 

2 2402380280 NEHA KARRA MJML120 MAJMC 

3 2452668396 CHIRASWATI MISHRA MJML120 PGJMC 

4 2400183023 ANITA MALLA MJML120 MAJMC 

5 2300462153 ANYATAMA NAYAK MJML120 PGJMC 

6 2354987819 SOUMYA MOHANTY MJML120 PGJMC 

9 2401709827 SAMBIT KUMAR MALLICK MJML120 PGJMC 

7 2251383030 MAHESWAR KHATUA MJML20 MAJMC 

8 2250158122 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO MJML20 MAJMC 

 

SL NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE  PROGRAM 

1 2250158122 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO MJML22 MAJMC 

2 2251383030 MAHESWAR KHATUA MJML22 MAJMC 

3 2401644290 JAGABANDHU BEHERA MJML122 MAJMC 

 

 

 

Sr. Regional Director 


